PERRY, BRITTANY Lafayette College
GOVT321 01 AU13

For medians: Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Somewhat Agree=3, Disagree=2,

Strongly Disagree=1 Percentages
Questions: SA |A |SMA D |SD Median
4. "I learned a great deal in this course." 60 40 0 00 47

5. The tests/paper assignments and/or projects provided you adequate

opportunity to convey the learning expected in the course. 50 4011010 0 14.5

For medians: Excellent=5, Very Good=4, Good=3, Fair=2, Poor=1 Percentages

Questions: E VG |G |F |P Median
7. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subject matter was: 70 20 |10 0 0 4.8

8. The course as a whole was: 60 (30 |10 |0 |0 4.7
Question: Grade |% |Grade |% |Grade % |Grade % [Median

A@0) |25 B@3.0) |25/ C(20) |(0/D((1.0) |0
9. What grade do you expect in this course? |A-(3.7) |38 |B-(2.7) |0 |C-(1.7) /0 D-(0.7) |0 3.7
B+(33)|0 [C+23) |13 D+(1.3) |0 F(0) 0

For medians: Strongly Encourage=5, Encourage=4, Somewhat Encourage=3,

Discourage=2, Strongly Discourage=1 Percentages
Question: SE [E SME D SD Median
10. Would you encourage other students to take this course? 70 20110 0 /0 4.8

Students Enrolled: 10
Questionnaires Returned: 10
Form Used: Pilot Form



PERRY, BRITTANY Lafayette College
GOVT417 01 AU13

For medians: Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Somewhat Agree=3, Disagree=2,

Strongly Disagree=1 Percentages
Questions: SA |A |SMA D |SD Median
4. "I learned a great deal in this course." 50 4010 0 0 45

5. The tests/paper assignments and/or projects provided you adequate

opportunity to convey the learning expected in the course. 20 8010 00 4l

For medians: Excellent=5, Very Good=4, Good=3, Fair=2, Poor=1 Percentages

Questions: E VG |G |F [P Median
7. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subject matter was: 40 60 0 0 10 4.3

8. The course as a whole was: 20 |60 20 0 0 4.0
Question: Grade % |Grade |% |Grade % |Grade |% Median

A@0) 0 B@BO [(30/C0) |10D1.0) |0
9. What grade do you expect in this course? |A-(3.7) |30 B-(2.7) /10 |C-(1.7) 0 D-(0.7)|0 3.2
B+(3.3) 20 C+(2.3) |0 D+(1.3) |0 |F(0) 0

For medians: Strongly Encourage=5, Encourage=4, Somewhat Encourage=3,

Discourage=2, Strongly Discourage=1 Percentages
Question: SE [E SME D SD Median
10. Would you encourage other students to take this course? 306010 |0 0 42

Students Enrolled: 10
Questionnaires Returned: 10
Form Used: Pilot Form



PERRY, BRITTANY Lafayette College
GOVT101 01 SP14

For medians: Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Somewhat Agree=3, Disagree=2,

Strongly Disagree=1 Percentages
Questions: SA |A |SMA D |SD Median
4. "I learned a great deal in this course." 30 4525 00 4.1

5. The tests/paper assignments and/or projects provided you adequate

opportunity to convey the learning expected in the course. 30 5511510104l

For medians: Excellent=5, Very Good=4, Good=3, Fair=2, Poor=1 Percentages

Questions: E VG |G |F [P Median
7. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subject matter was: 3535 25510 4.1

8. The course as a whole was: 30 40 25 510 40
Question: Grade |% |Grade |% |Grade % |Grade % [Median

A@0) |16 B(3.0) |21/ C(0) |(0/D(1.0) |0
9. What grade do you expect in this course? |A-(3.7) |21 B-(2.7) (16 |C-(1.7) |0 D-(0.7) /0|33
B+(3.3) (21 C+(23)|5 D+(1.3) |0 F() 0

For medians: Strongly Encourage=5, Encourage=4, Somewhat Encourage=3,

Discourage=2, Strongly Discourage=1 Percentages
Question: SE [E SME D SD Median
10. Would you encourage other students to take this course? 30 40125 |50 40

Students Enrolled: 22
Questionnaires Returned: 20
Form Used: Pilot Form



PERRY, BRITTANY Lafayette College
GOVT207 01 SP14

For medians: Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Somewhat Agree=3, Disagree=2,

Strongly Disagree=1 Percentages
Questions: SA |A |SMA D |SD Median
4. "I learned a great deal in this course." 48 144 8 00 45

5. The tests/paper assignments and/or projects provided you adequate

opportunity to convey the learning expected in the course. 48 5210 00 |45

For medians: Excellent=5, Very Good=4, Good=3, Fair=2, Poor=1 Percentages

Questions: E VG |G |F [P Median
7. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subject matter was: 52 36 |12 10 |0 45

8. The course as a whole was: 36 48 |16 0 0 4.2
Question: Grade |% |Grade |% |Grade % |Grade % [Median

A@0) |9 B@BO |17/ C20) 0D@0) |0
9. What grade do you expect in this course? |A-(3.7) |52 |B-(2.7) |0 |C-(1.7) /0 D-(0.7) |0 3.6
B+((3.3) (22 /C+(23)|0 D+(1.3) |0 F(0) 0

For medians: Strongly Encourage=5, Encourage=4, Somewhat Encourage=3,

Discourage=2, Strongly Discourage=1 Percentages
Question: SE [E SME D SD Median
10. Would you encourage other students to take this course? 46 |50 |4 00 44

Students Enrolled: 29
Questionnaires Returned: 25
Form Used: Pilot Form



